SIGNATURE OF ARCHITECT

NAME OF OWNER:

N

S.E.B.P. P-3

CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE  SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE ON 11.11.2020 AND THAT THE 
DIMENSIONS OF THE SIDES, ETC. OF THE PLOT STATED ON THE PLAN ARE AS MEASURED ON SITE AND 
THE AREA SO WORKED OUT IS 677.50 SQ.MT. (IN WORDS SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY SEVEN POINT FIFTY 
SQUARE METERS ONLY) AND TALLIES WITH THE AREA STATED IN THE DOCUMENT OF OWNERSHIP/
TOWN PLANNING SCHEME RECORDS.

E.E.B.P. 'R' WARD

(d) AREA NOT IN POSSESSION 3.80

SIGNATURE OF OWNER 

ADDRESS:

Nil.

-----

9.

FORM 'I'

01/01

MANDAR